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Compatible Product List

This list is subject to change depending on product availability, device end-of-life notifications, and platform development. To learn if your device

is compatible with Avancir, contact us.

Fixed Readers

Gateway Readers

Mobile Readers

Mobile Computers

Smartphones

Impinj Speedway
Revolution R120 UHF
RFID Reader

Impinj Speedway
Revolution R220 UHF
RFID Reader

Impinj Speedway
Revolution R420 UHF
RFID Reader

Impinj R700 RAIN
RFID Reader

Zebra FX7500 RFID
Reader — 2 port

Zebra FX7500 RFID
Reader — 4 port

Zebra FX9600 RFID
Reader — 4 port

Impinj xArray Gateway

TSL 1128 Bluetooth

RFID Reader

Impinj xSpan Gateway

UHF RFID Reader

TSL 1166 Bluetooth

RFID Reader

UHF RFID Reader

TSL 1153 Bluetooth
UHF RFID Reader

TSL 2166 Bluetooth
Rugged UHF RFID
Reader

TSL 2128 Bluetooth

UHF RFID Reader

TSL 2128L Bluetooth

UHF RFID Reader

TSL 2128P Bluetooth

UHF RFID Reader

Zebra Android Mobile
Touch Computer
Models:

*+ TC21/TC21-HC
*+ TC22
» TC26/TC26-
CBRS/TC26-HC
* TC27
*+ TC51/TC51-HC
* TC52/TC52-HC
» TC52ax/TC52ax-HC
» TC52x/TC52x-HC
*+ TC53
*+ TC56
* TC57
* TC57x
» TC58
* TC70x
«TC72
+ TC73
* TC75x
« TC77
+ TC78
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Any device with an
Android 11 OS
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Zebra MC3330xR

Rread;(r— 8 ortl Integrated RFID
Rreader — o port
Handheld Reader

Zebra Handheld Mobile
Computer Models:

» MC3300x-S
*+ MC3300ax-G
» MC3300ax-S
» MC3300x-G
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